DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
u__ G
This is to certify that PROTECTION ONE For installation at 66 NOYES ST
of 10 Manuel Dr, Portland, ME 04103 Shaarey Tphiloh Synagogue
Job 10: 2011-07-1751-FAFS CBL: 118 - - E - 003 - 001 - - - - -
has permission to install a replacement supervised fire alarm system
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of

Note HS4 or HS must be se on Code 3 hom tone to achieve
synchronized tempo I al (Code 3) tone Refer to installation instrucllcn
Specifications and Ordering Information
Model Number
Order
Code
Strobe
Candela
Non-
Sync
Sync wi DSM or
Wheelock Power
upplles
24
VDC
2
WIRE
4
WIRE
Mounting
Options·· UL
Agency Approvals
MEA CSFM FM SF?
HS4-24MCW-FR 150 15/30175/110 X X X X X 0 LM C.PR X X X X
HS4 L4'v1CW·FW .3151 15130175111 a X X X X X D E.F,LM,O.PR X X X X
'-154-2415 ;SW-FR 3176
5 (75 on
AXIS)
X X X X X D,E..F,L,lv1.I).PR X X X X
HS4-12'S75W-FR 3177
15,75011
AXlSi
X X X X X DE r.. MO,PR X X X X
HS4-24MCWH-F R 31~2 IvSll 5 X X X X X DE,FLMO.PR X X X
HS4-24MCWH FW 3148 1351185 X X X X X DE. L rv C),P,R X X X
I is·24-R 3152 X X X X DEF,L.tv 0 PR X X X X
HS·24-W 3153 X X X X DE FL MQP.R X X X X
HSA-24MCC-FR·' G264 X X X X X DE FL tv! I),P.R X X X X
IIS4-24MCC-l'VV" 6250 X X X X X D ErL,MO.PR X X X X
HS4-24M"-CH-f 6228 X X X X X o EFL MO P,R X X X X
HS4·24MC",H-F</'r' 6225 X X X X X o EF Ltv P, X X X X
'PeNDING
.. BUILD TD .lRDER
Ivlnclels art.! aV311a .Il, in !ther Re<J or W1'1I1e. Call CUS10n1llf 5ef',ice for Order Cod ,., Dp.llvel)l